o bd -

8.1
8.2
8.3

10.

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
105
10.6
10.7
1.

12.
13.

STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
April 6, 2022 - LUD of Richer - 07:00 PM

AGENDA

MINUTES

MUNICIPAL SERVICE STANDARDS - REVIEW
ACCOUNTS PAYABLES

FINANCES

LUD of Richer Financial Statements to March 31, 2022

2022 Financial Plan - Updated
Notice of 2022 Financial Plan Public Hearing

DELEGATION(S) - NONE
UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
NEW BUSINESS

Planters for Ukraine
Zoning By-Law Review - Steering Committee Appointment

**Town Clean Up
COMMITTEE COMMENTS

CORRESPONDENCE

RM Minutes of February 23, March 9 and March 23, 2022
Permit #13-22

Road Order #02-22; Subdivision #4175-21-8528

Hobby Farm By-law

LUD Permit Report for the month of February or March 2022
Communities in Bloom

***2022 Trails Manitoba - Grant Program - Rejection Letter

NOTICE OF MOTION - NONE
IN CAMERA
ADJOURNMENT



