

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
April 6, 2022 - LUD of Richer - 07:00 PM

1.	AGENDA
2.	MINUTES
3.	MUNICIPAL SERVICE STANDARDS - REVIEW
4.	ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
5.	FINANCES
5.1	LUD of Richer Financial Statements to March 31, 2022
5.2	2022 Financial Plan - Updated
5.3	Notice of 2022 Financial Plan Public Hearing
6.	DELEGATION(S) - NONE
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	Planters for Ukraine
8.2	Zoning By-Law Review - Steering Committee Appointment
8.3	***Town Clean Up
9.	COMMITTEE COMMENTS
10.	CORRESPONDENCE
10.1	RM Minutes of February 23, March 9 and March 23, 2022
10.2	Permit #13-22
10.3	Road Order #02-22; Subdivision #4175-21-8528
10.4	Hobby Farm By-law
10.5	LUD Permit Report for the month of February or March 2022
10.6	Communities in Bloom
10.7	***2022 Trails Manitoba - Grant Program - Rejection Letter
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION - NONE
12.	IN CAMERA
13.	ADJOURNMENT